4° CARLOPOLIS RUNNING

Relatério Geral - 6KM - Feminino - PREMIADO

Coloc.
1
2

Numero
35
376
260
237
38

Nome

ANDREA RUSSAR RACHEL
AINZARA ROSSI SALLES
MAYSA TSUBOTA

MARCIA DE OLIVEIRA SERAFIM

ANGELICA CAROLINA DOS SANTOS
SILVA

Relatorio emitido em 10/10/2022 as 09:55:52

41
45
37
46
21

Fx.Et.
F4145
F4145
F3640
F4650
F2125

Cl.LFx. Sx.

- F

Equipe

ACORRENORPI

ACORRENORP

Tempo
00:34:27
00:37:12
00:39:13
00:40:09
00:40:21
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